Pneumatic motors
with radial pistons
Motori Pneumatici
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
2
TECNOLOGIE

F
6
ORDER CODE
6
MP - 165 - F - XX - A - 00
Configuration
F - Flangeded
FV - Flangeded with control
P - On base
PV - On base with control
BR - Motor with brake
Valve
00 - BSP
10 - NPT
20 - Prevalence:
	 Clockwise direction (BSP)
30 - Prevalence:
	 Counterclockwise lowering (BSP)
40 - Prevalence:
	 Clockwise direction (NPT)
50 - Prevalence:
	 Counterclockwise lowering (NPT)
Relationship of
reduction
XX = no reducer
MP
Air Motor
with pistons
Power
165 –   1,6 KW /  2,3 hp
400 –   3,4 KW / 4,7 hp
850 –   6,1 KW / 8,3 hp
1450 – 12,5 KW / 17,1 hp
2250 – 19,7 KW / 26,8 hp
3000 – 18,3 KW / 24,9 hp
Valve options
A - Collector
H - Manual control valve (HCV)
R - Remote control valve (RCV)
X - No valve No manifold
Remote
control
Remote
controls
Manual
control Collector
Pendant
control
Panel
control Silencer
Motor base
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
Pneumatic motors with radial pistons 7
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
Pneumatic motors with radial pistons 7
Features, dimensions
and performance
Pneumatic motors with radial pistons
Brake
Base
Flanged
with base
8
MP165 - HP 2,3 KW 1,6
Lubrification:	 3-4 drops/1’ continuos operation